
2021-22 Holidays/Non School Days 2021-22 Minimum Days

September 6 Labor Day
November 11 Veterans' Day
November 12
November 22-26 Fall Break
December 20 - January 10 Winter Break
January 17 Dr. Martin Luther
King, Jr's Day February 14
Lincoln's Day
February 21 Presidents' Day
March 11 - March 18 Spring Break
May 30 Memorial Day

Thursday, August 12
Friday, August 13
Monday, August 30
Monday, September 13
Sept. 22-24 Parent Conferences
Monday, October 4
Monday, October 25
Nov. 2-10 Parent Conferences

Friday, December 17
Thursday, February 24
Friday, February 25
Thursday, March 3
Friday, March 4
Thursday, March 10
Monday, March 28
Monday, April 25
Monday, May 23
Thurs, June 2 - Last Day of School


